
 

 

 

THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE 

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Ltd., 
(A State Govt. Partnered Scheduled Bank) 

HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada – 520 002 
Dept. Name: Premises, Email-id: premises@apcob.org 

 

Date: 16.08.2023 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 

Interior works in 2nd floor of APCOB Extension Block 

 
Sealed Quotations are invited from GST registered firms for undertaking 

interior works tabulated below in APCOB Extension Block Branch of The A.P. 

State Co- operative Bank Ltd., at Vijayawada. 

 
Time Schedule: 

Quotation calling date - 16.08.2023. 

Quotation closing date - 18.08.2023 up to 03: 00 PM 

Quotation opening date - 18.08.2023 at 04:00 PM 
Contact Person - DGM (GAD) 

 

 
Note: 

1. Valuation of work is subjected to actual measurements.  

2. The relevant Scope of Work is attached. 

 
If your firm is interested in participation and having its Registered GST No., 

please submit your quotation (inclusive of all taxes) to: 
 

CH Venkata Subba Rao 

 DY. GENERAL MANAGER(GAD) 

THE A.P. STATE CO.OPERATIVE BANK LTD., 
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520002. 

Phone: (0866) 2429044 
 
 

 

 

 

mailto:premises@apcob.org


 

 

SUB: Supply & Installation of DGM, AGM tables, Workstations & Modular Partitions 

S.No Description QTY UOM Unit 
Rate 

Amount Image 

 
 
 
 

 
1 

DGM Cabin Table with Footrest: Top is 

made of 25mm prelaminated particle board with 

PVC edge banding. 

Size :1800W x 900D x 750H .25 mm Thick 

PPD Board for Cabinet and 18mm Thick for 

modesty 

Side Runner of Size 900W x 450D x 750H 

18mm pre laminated particle board having 2 

draws and 1 openable door with locking facility. 

18mm edge binding top. 

 
 

3 

 
 
 
NO'S 

   

 

 

 
 
 
 

2 

AGM Cabin Table: 

L SHAPE TABLE: 

Main table Size: 1500W X 750D X 750Hmm 

Tabletop: 25mm thick Pre-laminate particle 

board with 2mm PVC edge lipping on all 

exposed edges .25mm thk. PLB for modesty 

and gable ends. 

SIDE RUNNER having with storage. 
SIZE OF 900W X 450D X 2'.6"H providing 

 

 
3 

 
 

NO'S 

  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

3 

 
MODULAR WORKSTATION (Back to Back) : 

Providing Modular workstation of AOS make 

Aluminum based double panel partition system 

with a provision for pre laminated particle 

board, soft board , marker board and fabric 

panel, All side/bottom sections are powder 

coated extruded special aluminum sections, 

provisions for internal wiring for electrical and 

LAN/Telephone. Thickness of the partition-63 

mm thick, Height of the 

partition- 1200mm, Thickness of the Tabletop-

25mm thick Edge binding tabletop with thick 

PVC edge binding, Provision for cable 

Managers, Providing Each workstation one 

marker board and soft board / 

Magnetic board as per the 

approved layout Size: 1500W x 

600 D X 750/1200 

 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 
 

 
NO'S 

   
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

4 

MODULAR PARTITION: Providing Modular 

Partition of AOS make Aluminum based double 

panel partition system with a provision for pre 

laminated particle board, soft board, marker 

board and fabric panel, All side/bottom sections 

are powder coated extruded special aluminum 

sections, provisions for internal wiring for 

electrical and LAN/Telephone. 

Thickness of the partition-63 mm thick, Height 

of the partition - 1200mm 

 

 

 
300 

 
 
 
SQFT 

   



 

S.N
o 

Description QTY UOM Unit Rate Amount Image 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

5 

MODULAR WORKSTATION (Linear): 

Providing Modular workstation of AOS 

make Aluminum based double panel 

partition system with a provision for pre 

laminated particle board, soft board, 

marker board and fabric panel, All 

side/bottom sections are powder coated 

extruded special aluminum sections, 

provisions for internal wiring for electrical 

and LAN/Telephone. Thickness of the 

partition-63 mm thick, Height of the 

partition- 1200mm, Thickness of the 

Table Top-25mm thick Edge binding table 

top with thick PVC edge binding, Provision 

for cable Managers, Providing Each 

workstation one marker board and soft 

board / 

Magnetic board as per the approved layout 
Size: 1200W x 600 D X 750/1200 

 
 
 
 

7 

 
 
 

 
NO'S 

   
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6 

L SHAPE MODULAR WORKSTATION 
(Linear): 

Providing Modular workstation of AOS 

make Aluminum based double panel 

partition system with a provision for pre 

laminated particle board, soft board, 

marker board and fabric panel, all 

side/bottom sections are powder coated 

extruded special aluminum sections, 

provisions for internal wiring for electrical 

and LAN/Telephone. Thickness of the 

partition-63 mm thick, Height of the 

partition- 1200mm, Thickness of the 

Tabletop-25mm thick Edge binding 

tabletop with thick PVC edge binding, 

Provision for cable Managers, Providing 

Each workstation one marker board and 

soft board / 

Magnetic board as per the 

approved layout Size: 1500W x 

1500L x 600 D X 750/1200 

 
 
 
 

     1 

 
 
 
 

 NO'S 

   
 
 
 
 

 

 
7 

 
3 Draw Pedestal 15 NO'S   

 

 
 8 CPU Trolley (Ebco) 

18  NO'S   
 

 
 Sub Total 

 

 
GST 

 

 
Total: 

 

 


	TENDER NOTICE (1)

